FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
040
051
093

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

o, D3eee 831

DISBURSEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 99,441.73
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.,436.03
SECURITY 93.39
LAW LIBRARY FUND 53.03
AGING 1.140.74
CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 119.03
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 102,283.95

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

C%Eﬁ§§¥ AUDITOR ‘

-~

JOHN P. THOMPSON

/7 2
COUNTY JUDGE /Jé’,&q/ / @J&J
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 49.61 |
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 49.61

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

’c\(%rswsr/\'ummtz SW@WKDX o .

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
r
vo  53eee §33

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 106,777 .38
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 24 .652.16
027  SECURITY 550.74
051  AGING 550.74
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 6,020.88
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 138.551.90

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY 4 % P
7 7 Y

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




VoL

53eat SO4

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
061
090

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR P NT.

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
DEBT SERVICE FUND
DRUG FORFEITURE FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ‘

DISBURSEMENTS

23.759.49
1,375.61
35.143.35
357.95

60.636.40

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURLTY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE Of BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

26,285.68
6.608.66
273.50
548.06
4.326.66
2.124.34

40,166.90

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYME

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR
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JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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" SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
C3mee 836

oL,

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 6.147 .68

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.545.68

027 SECURITY 63.98

051  AGING 128.20

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1,011.96

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 496.80
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.394.30

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS le 5 3 9AGE 8 3 7
010  GENERAL FUND 18.712.09
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 3.673.58
027  SECURITY 118.08
051  AGING 160.17
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 3.121.61
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1.452.40
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 27.237.93

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P THOMPSON (//) //{'n =
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FUND

010
015
027
051
101
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED f?f/f%;MENT‘

E%rmr O3S

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

156.673.17
40.617.88
1,734.34
3.611.63
24.098.36
12.218.26

238.953.64

RAY STELLY

/<

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE pa P




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

oL 53t 8§39

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2,752.02

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 515.84
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.267.86

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR_PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

_ 4
JOHN P THOMPSON /7 72 /ﬁ o
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44 ’
CATZA L

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
011
015
027
101
185

GENERAL FUND

HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

1.803.10
712.51
475.00

30.00

2.241.99

760.99

6.023.59

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

iR V=R 2

i i/j) v,/£7
JOHN P. THOMPSON ﬁ ///”/ D
A e R
P ‘

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
011
015
027
040
051
056
088

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

GENERAL FUND

HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

LAW LIBRARY FUND

AGING

SHERIFF-COMMISSARY FUNDS
JUDICIARY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

an b3 841

DISBURSEMENTS

122.654 .62
1.000.00
95.591.96
98.00
871.22
8,041.53
1,500.00
889.80

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR

""'
JOHN P. THOMPSON /,) L
Ty — ‘{}

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 12,356.93
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 12,356.93

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR P NT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON P

COUNTY JUDGE
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ADDENDUM SCHEDULE OF BILLS - JUNE 26, 20070 ¢

POLK COUNTY AUDITOR

PAGE 91/81

53e1cc 5§43

COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT LINEITEM  AMOUNT

JAY BURKS TRAVEL ADVANCE MAINT ENG 010-511-427 § 250.00

LA QUINTA REGISTRATION/J BURKS MAINT ENG 010-697-427 § 392.00

MARRIOTT COURTYARD REGISTRATION/P WALLER SHERIFF 010-560-427 % 583.40

SHERIFF'S ASSOC OF TX REGISTRATION SHERIFF 010-560-427 $ 300.00

TX ASSOC OF COUNTIES INSURANCE VEHICLE SHERIFF 010-409-490 $ 309.00
-~ 4 $  1,844.40
- y




