γ!

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	99,441.73
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	1,436.03
027	SECURITY	93.39
040	LAW LIBRARY FUND	53.03
051	AGING	1.140.74
093	CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND	119.03
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	102.283.95

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

USST COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

Gold Ottougen

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

49.61

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

49.61

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

Suprance Das a

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

Gold B. Oloupse

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

vol. 53 PAGE 833

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	106,777.38
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	24,652.16
027	SECURITY	550.74
051	AGING	550.74
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	6,020.88
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	138,551,90

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

YOL,	53 PAGE 834 DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	23.759.49
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	1,375.61
061	DEBT SERVICE FUND	35.143.35
090	DRUG FORFEITURE FUND	357.95
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	60 636 40

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	26,285.68
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	6.608.66
027	SECURITY	273.50
051	AGING	548.06
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	4,326.66
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	2,124.34
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	40 166 90

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACH 981

YOU. 53 FAGE 836 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010 015 027 051 101 185	GENERAL FUND ROAD & BRIDGE ADM SECURITY AGING ADULT SUPERVISION CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	6.147.68 1.545.68 63.98 128.20 1.011.96 496.80
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	9,394.30

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

Act 982

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS	VOL.	53 PAGE	837
010	GENERAL FUND	18.712.09			
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	3.673.58			
027	SECURITY	118.08			
051	AGING	160.17			
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	3.121.61			
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	1,452.40			
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	27.237.93			

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

Act 983

VOL. 53 PAGE 838 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	156.673.17
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	40.617.88
027	SECURITY	1,734.34
051	AGING	3.611.63
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	24.098.36
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	12,218.26
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	238,953,64

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

AcH 984

DISBURSEMENTS

FUND DESCRIPTION 010

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

2,752.02

515.84

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

3,267.86

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

17cH 985

vol. 53 PAGE 840

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	1.803.10
011	HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND	712.51
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	475.00
027	SECURITY	30.00
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	2,241.99
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	760.99
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	6,023.59

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

DISBURSEMENTS

	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	230,647,13
000	0001017000	007.00
880	JUDICIARY FUND	889.80
056	SHERIFF-COMMISSARY FUNDS	1,500.00
051	AGING	8.041.53
040	LAW LIBRARY FUND	871.22
027	SECURITY	98.00
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	95,591.96
011	HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND	1,000.00
010	GENERAL FUND	122,654.62

FUND DESCRIPTION

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

53PAGE 842 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VCL.

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

12,356.93

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

12,356.93

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYABLE

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

ADDENDUM SCHEDULE OF BILLS - JUNE 26, 2007

53 PAGE 843

COMPANY NAME	DESCRIPTION	DEPARTMENT	LINE ITEM	AMC	DUNT
JAY BURKS	TRAVEL ADVANCE	MAINT ENG	010-511-427	\$	250.00
LA QUINTA	REGISTRATION/J BURKS	MAINT ENG	010-697-427	-	392.00
MARRIOTT COURTYARD	REGISTRATION/P WALLER	SHERIFF	010-560-427	\$	593.40
SHERIFF'S ASSOC OF TX	REGISTRATION	SHERIFF	010-560-427	\$	300.00
TX ASSOC OF COUNTIES	INSURANCE VEHICLE	SHERIFF	010-409-490	œ.	300.00

all the

\$ 1,844.40